
iip20237084567137E46D9_1.do
c
by

Submission date: 03-Jul-2023 04:45PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2125989325
File name: iip20237084567137E46D9_1.doc (301.5K)
Word count: 6007
Character count: 34914



1

1



1
1

1

1
1

1

1

3
3

3

3

6



1

2

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

5

5
5

5
5

7

7

7

8

8



1
1

1

1

2

2
2

2

2
2

4

9
9

9



1

1

1

1



1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4



1



1

1
1

1

1



1

1





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

iip20237084567137E46D9_1.doc
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.minervamedica.it
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.amsect.org
Internet Source

ijsrst.com
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Dundee
Student Paper

"Science, Medicine, and the Anesthesiologist",
Anesthesiology, 2020
Publication

www.nature.com
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


